IN—Y IR
PARTS LIST

MODEL

SGR-100B

SEP. 2020

2020 £ 9 A

IHI Gcrour

HRsttIHIZ7 VT v o




—

w

(&a]

»

~

] E\y:/a ‘J%{% .............................................................................

) Iy:)p%g”;é ...................................................................................

CINY RJLRE{R oo

_ b/{_v_vj FF%{I% .....................................................................

CFIIN—RGIER e



1. 7 L—LBEZ




1. 7 L— LB

B85 B A B W HaEs HE | B &
101 JL—LA 408001001 1

102 SyiaukiLE— 408001002 2

103 o e 408001005 2

104 RIL bk 910008050 2 M8x50
105 RIL + 910010065 4 M10x65
106 RV~ 910012030 4 M12x30
107 ATV TOv v 921010000 4 M10
108 RTV T Tvw 921012000 4 M12
109 PR 922010000 4 M10
110 PR 922012000 4 M12
111 Tk 920008000 2 N8




2. )vOo—S5—B{&k




2. ') vo—5>—Hf&

B85 B A B W HaEs HE | ESSH & =
201 Jvao—5— 408002001 1

202 D¥yO0—5—% T b 408002021 1

203 7Yy 902162053 2 6205LLB
204 kAT 904200052 2 R-52
205 A—>—J3%7v bk & 408002003 1

206 A—5>—J3%7vk+ & 408002004 1

207 TEELN— U 408002007 1

208 GEIEL DR 408002010 1

209 WHEBISTY N & 408002015 1

210 WHEHGISTY N A 408002016 1

21 GEIER ] 408002011 2

212 Yy bHS— 408002012 2

213 RIL + 910010025 8 M10x25
214 RIL bk 910012035 12 M12x35
215 RTVTTvw 921010000 2 M10
216 RTV T Tvw 921012000 12 M12
217 Tyy 922010000 2 M10
218 Tyy 922012000 12 M12
219 Fv bk 920010000 6 M10




3. A—Z—F&




3. A—Z—F&

B85 B A B W HaEs HE | B & =
301 A—>— A 408003001 1

302 n—>— B 408003003 1

303 Jvia 906300000 2 A4 LZA#300
304 7359 930600000 4 PT 1”7

305 AhI— 408003005 1

306 Nho5— 408003006 1

307 A—3>—FzI—Y 408003007 2 RS50x72L

308 AIOZvoazyk 902522070 2 UCF207

309 JUYR=Zy T 905100000 1 PT 1/8

310 773z y bRILE 408003010 2 M12

311 ATV TOv v 921012000 8 M12

312 Tyy 922012000 8 M12

313 Fv bk 920012000 8 M12




4. = v 3 E&




4. 2wy a3 R

B85 B A B W HaEs HE | B &
401 B4 408004001 1 H342C3
402 ANBRT Y T75—R 408004005 1

403 AV E 408004006 1

404 1E & 904200055 1 R-55
405 ey 902160060 2 6006
406 A% 408004015 1

407 TAINT—IL 408004008 1 TG30508
408 *— 903300025 1 Tx7x25
409 *— 903500065 1 8x10x65
410 *— 903500020 1 8x10x20
411 ho— 408005013 1

412 A7Ary bk R 408005012 1 RS50x15T- ¢ 35
413 FryR)LFY b 408004002 1 M16 P=2.0
414 ATy rEY 408004003 1 @ 4x30
415 % 409005001 1

416 *— 903300020 1 7x7x20
417 Eo—#a1=vyk 902512050 1 UGP205
418 ER—g 408005006 1

419 ho— 408005011 1

420 AJary b L 408005010 1 RS50x15T-¢ 30
a1 ERIE IR 904300024 1 E-24

422 Eo—&az-y b 902512050 1 UCP205
423 ho— 408004017 1

424 VI—1)— 408004424 1 165-B2-22U
425 FEEEC 408004025 1

426 FELEB 408005015 1

421 L/N—%(F 408104001 1

428 FzoTHAR 4080040114 1

429 L/N— 408004012 1

430 PERAN 408004013 1

431 AT TEY 408104013 1 ¢ 5x25
432 RIL bk 910008015 2 M8x15
433 RIL bk 910008025 4 M8x25
434 RIL bk 910006030 1 M8x30
435 RIL + 910010130 2 M10x130
436 RV~ 910010140 1 M10x140
437 RV~ 910012040 1 M12x40
438 RIL bk 910012045 1 M12x45
439 RIL bk 910014050 2 M14x50
440 ATV TIvov 921008000 7 M8

441 ATV TOv v 921010000 2 M10

442 ATV TOv v 921012000 2 M12

443 ATV TOvv 921014000 2 M14

444 PR 922008000 7 M8

445 PR 922012000 2 M12

446 PR 922014000 2 M14

447 Tyy 922016000 1 M16

448 Fv bk 920008000 1 N8

449 FTv bk 920010000 2 M10




b. T R

10



B85 B A B W HaEs HE | B & =
501 I oy 408205001 1 BRIGGS&STRATTON 1/C 130G
502 *— 903300025 1 Tx7x25
503 I ouVT—1)— 408006503 1 47-B2-21U
504 ho— 408006007 1

505 VALK 901001053 2 B-53

506 NV RR b yR— 4080060038 2

507 ToavlN— 408007001 1

508 ToiavIi—1)— 408007006 1

509 7Yy 902162021 2 6202LLB
510 L—E> 408007008 1

511 JUVAR=Zv T 905100006 1 [

512 FLona 7 408105012 1

513 AR bk 408105013 2

514 759 4081050114 1

515 IVOURY R 4082060114 1 B&S 1/C 130G
516 ATV 4080070114 1

517 ATV GT9Y 408007012 1

518 299737y b 408007011 1

519 28y kL L/R— 408006013 1

520 A0y MILTAY— 408006012 1 2.1m

521 RIL b+ 910008015 1 M8x15
522 RIL b+ 910008025 3 M8x25
523 RIL ~ 910010045 4 M10x45
524 AL~ 910012030 4 M12x30
525 ATV Ty 921008000 4 N8

526 ATV TIvv 921010000 4 M10

527 ATV TIvv 921012000 5 M12

528 TuTy 922008000 3 M8

529 Bovyix 4080060014 1 N8

530 PR 922010000 4 M10

531 PR 922012000 5 M12

532 > bk 920008000 2 M8

533 > bk 920012000 1 M12

11




6. /\> FILES{Z

12



6. /\> FILES{Z

B85 B A B W

sid
]
»
E'.
Jlo
3

ok
=
Bo

601 N2 R

602 NV RILXHE

603 N FILFE

604 NG Yy T

605 ToLIVNUE)L

606 TJL—FNUFRIL

607 N R YTk

608 A

609 gUv7

610 R

611 74 X—1E®H

=} F- i} l-} -} e} i d I N N R R AR R R R R R R R
NIOINININ—|—=OI0O|0O|0O|0O|0O|O|0O|0O|O|0O|0O|OC|OC|O|OC
OO ININ—=O|O|0|0|00|00|(00|00|00|(0|00|O|(0|00|00|00|00| 0
OO0 |OC|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|Oo|Oo|O|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|O
= O|=|O|=|=|m|O|l0|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O0|CO
N@NOONNN@@@@@@@@@@@@OOOOOOOOM
OO |O|CO|lwW|W =R |=|mI=O|m|O|l0O|0C|C|O|=|=|O|OC|C
OIN(O|O(C|O|O|O|N|ldhlwlwWw OOl | B|0(OC|lO|CT1|—

DN = (DB —=| =W == =N = = (NN N —

612 ATYy rEY $4x30
613 AFyTEY b8
614 FARYRy b ¢ 8x20
615 RATYVY

616 JL—F74v—

617 RIL ~ M12x30
618 AL~ M12x35
619 ATV Ty M12
620 TuTy M8

621 TuTy M12
622 IER Y

623 Tk 1 M12

13




1. LiINn—S % 7 FEEZR

721 p/711
712

713

14



1. LiINn—S % 7 FEEZR

B85 B A B W HaEs HE | B &
101 LT kLN— 408010001 1

702 gw T 408010002 1

703 L/N—%(F 408010012 1

704 ER—)L 408010022 1

705 LNN—2 % Tk 408010008 1

106 TviarAavk B 408009022 1

107 Trviarayvk A 408009021 1

708 ATV 408009025 1

709 Yy bHS— 408009026 1

710 AFyvITEY 408009710 2 @10
1 AFyvITEY 408009711 1 ¢8
112 FTARYRy b 408009712 1 ¢ 8x20
113 TI2AVY 04— 408010017 1

114 TI2BYY LiN— 408010021 1

115 RIL bk 910008020 1 M8x20
716 RIL bk 910008030 1 M8x30
"1 RIL + 910010030 2 M10x30
118 RV~ 910010035 2 M10x35
119 ATV TOv v 921008000 1 N8
120 ATV TIv v 921010000 4 M10
121 PR 922008000 1 M8
122 PR 922010000 10 M10
123 Fv bk 920008000 2 8

15




8. h/\—E&

802

804

803

16

807

806

[o9]
~



8. h/\—E&

BS B & & W BRES BE | #E i
801 | Yx T hhA— 408011001 i

802 | EFT—h/— 408011002 1

803 | HFT—yh/\— 408011003 i

804 | N RAN— 408011004 i

805 [ A/—ALE 408011005 i

806 | TL—FFSLAN— 408011006 i

807 | 75 URILb 910306010 15 M6x10
808 | RTYLTIvir 921008000 i [
809 | Ty 922008000 2 [
810 | Fwk 920008000 i [

17




